(W Wireless

Presented by — Mobile Wireless LLC

Chris Slaughter
Williamson County

301 SE Inner Loop Ste 105
Georgetown, TX 78626
(512) 818-0254
Chris.Slaughter@wilco.org

Re: NetMotion/Absolute renewal - DIR-CP0O-4723
Quote valid through 11/15/2024

NetMotion/Absolute renewal

9/2/2024

Item

SKU

QTY

Retail
Price

DIR
%
Disc

Actual
% Disc

Price

Extended
Price

Full access to the NetMotion
platform and all of its features,
powering security, visibility and
connectivity use-cases. Includes the
software defined perimeter (SDP),
enterprise VPN and experience
monitoring solutions. (Effective
from 11/16/2024 through
11/15/2025)

NMCOMPCONRNW

1081

$120.00

2%

41.04%

$70.75

$76,480.75

Add-On License Renewal

Full access to the NetMotion
platform and all of its features,
powering security, visibility and
connectivity use-cases. Includes the
software defined perimeter (SDP),
enterprise VPN and experience
monitoring solutions. (Effective
from 11/16/2024 through
11/15/2025)

NMCOMPCONRNW

1081

$120.00

2%

5.00%

$114.00

$5,700.00

Total

$82,180.75

Respectfully,

Alan McClintock

Mobile Wireless LLC
Phone: (972) 516-1365
alan@mobwireless.com

Mobile Wireless LLC - 3608 Austin Ct., Flower Mound, TX 75028 - 214.850.9886




