

Presented by - Mobile Wireless LLC

Chris Slaughter Williamson County 301 SE Inner Loop Ste 105 Georgetown, TX 78626 (512) 818-0254 Chris.Slaughter@wilco.org

Re: NetMotion/Absolute renewal – DIR-CPO-4723 *Quote valid through 11/15/2024*

NetMotion/Absolute renewal

Item	SKU	QTY	Retail Price	DIR % Disc	Actual % Disc	Price	Extended Price
Full access to the NetMotion platform and all of its features, powering security, visibility and connectivity use-cases. Includes the software defined perimeter (SDP), enterprise VPN and experience monitoring solutions. (Effective from 11/16/2024 through 11/15/2025)	NMCOMPCONRNW	1081	\$120.00	2%	41.04%	\$70.75	\$76,480.75
Add-On License Renewal Full access to the NetMotion platform and all of its features, powering security, visibility and connectivity use-cases. Includes the software defined perimeter (SDP), enterprise VPN and experience monitoring solutions. (Effective from 11/16/2024 through 11/15/2025)	NMCOMPCONRNW	1081	\$120.00	2%	5.00%	\$114.00	\$5,700.00
Total							\$82,180.75

Respectfully,

Alan McClintock Mobile Wireless LLC Phone: (972) 516-1365 alan@mobwireless.com

Mobile Wireless LLC - 3608 Austin Ct., Flower Mound, TX 75028 - 214.850.9886